SADDLEBROOK PREPARATORY SCHOOL 2023-2024 ACADEMIC SCHOOL YEAR

FL R FRa B & " R T o el e
First Quarter: September 4, 2023 - November 3, 2023

Orientation Day **8:00 a.m - 12:00 p.m** Friday, September 1, 2023
First Day of School Monday, September 4, 2023
First Quarter Ends Friday, November 3, 2023

Second Quérter: November 6, 2023 - January 19, 2024

Second Quarter Begins Monday, November 6, 2023

First Quarter Report Cards Sent Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thanksgiving Break November 22, 2023 - November 26, 2023
**Please schedule all flights for the breaks after 2:00 pm**

Classes Resume Monday, November 27, 2023

Winter Break December 20, 2023 - January 3, 2024
**Please schedule all flights for the breaks after 2:00 pm**

Classes Resume Thursday, January 4, 2024

First Semester Final Exams January 17th, 18th, 19th

Second Quarter/First Semester Ends Friday, January 20, 2024

Third Quarter Begins Monday, January 22, 2024

Second Quarter/First Semester Report Cards Sent Thursday, January 25, 2024

Spring Break March 09, 2024- March 24, 2024
**Please schedule all flights for the breaks after 2:00 pm**

Classes Resume Monday, March 25, 2024

Third Quarter Ends Friday, April 5, 2024

Fourth Quarter: April 8, 2024 - June 7, 2024

Fourth Quarter Begins Monday, April 8, 2024
Third Quarter Report Cards Sent Thursday, April 11, 2024
Awards Banquet Friday, May 31, 2024
Final Exams June 5th, 6th, 7th

Last Day of School Friday, June 7, 2024
Fourth Quarter Ends/Second Semester Ends Friday, June 7, 2024
High School Graduation Friday, June 7, 2024
Final Report Cards Sent Thursday, June 13, 2024

Thanksgiving, Winter Break or Spring Break will incur additional charges at a preferred rate.

This calendar is subject to change.




